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68001

68002

68003

68004

68005

68006

68008

68009

68010

68011

68012

68013

68014

68015

68016

68017

68018

68019

68020

68021

68022

Roll No

Aftab Hussain

Muhammad Umar Khan

Abdul Shakoor

Muhammad Mansha

Liquat Ali

Muhammad Yasin

Abdul Ghaffar

Muhammad Akram

Abad Ali

Javed Iqbal

Ahmad Khan

Muhammad Akmal

Arshad Mehmood

Sultan Ahmad

Muhammad Saleem

Abdul Rasheed

Munawar Hussain

Muhammad Farooq

Muhammad Anwar

Muhammad Ashraf Naz

Gul Sher Khan

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

Max
Marks

458

438

429

404

384

382

335

802

740

384

386

460

341

761

788

754

736

399

339

Maryam Aftab

Sana Umar

Saba Shakoor

Anwar Mansha

Bushra Liquat Ali

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Adnan

Saif Akram

Hamid Shahbaz

Talha Javed

Aqsa Ahmad

Nimra Akmal

Khizra Naz

Rehana Sultan

H. Shaista Saleem

Maryum Rasheed

Asia Bibi

Sumreen Farooq

Ahmad Raza

Muhammad Usman

Usman Ghazi

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C15,
MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C16

 65.43

 62.57

 61.29

 57.71

 54.86

 54.57

 47.86

 57.29

 52.86

 54.86

 55.14

 65.71

 48.71

 54.36

 56.29

 53.86

 52.57

 57.00

 48.43

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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68023

68024

68025

68026

68027

68028

68029

68030

68031

68032

68033

68034

68035

68036

68037

68038

68039

68040

68041

68042

68043

68044

Roll No

Muhammad Iqbal

Noor Deen

Muhammad Mohsin

Amir Raza

Muhammad Manzoor

Muhammad Haneef

Anwar Ali

Muhammad Saeed

Arif Ali

Muhammad Riaz

Tariq Masih

Ghulam Sarwar

Khadim Hussain Shah

Safdar Ali

Zameer Haidar Shah

Rustam Chaudhary

Muhammad Anwar

Jafar Ali

Ali Ahmed Khush

Muhammad Naeem Ul Haq

Khadim Hussain

Iftikhar Ahmad

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

Max
Marks

461

410

405

370

376

434

451

712

787

807

761

729

416

407

413

399

779

730

388

Zeeshan Iqbal

Farhan Noor

Sheroz Mohsin

Muhammad Shehryar Amir

Fazal Abbas

Abubakar

Saeed Anwar

Muhammad Osama Saeed

Awais Raza

Manzoor Ahamad

Reis Tariq

Muhammad Jafar Sadiq

Sayyed Raza Abbas

Shahrukh

Umm-E-Farwa

Salma Rustam

Arooba Anwar

Kiran Yasmeen

Saba Ali

Muhammad Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Haroon Khadim

Adeel Ahmed

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

 65.86

 58.57

 57.86

 52.86

 53.71

 62.00

 64.43

 50.86

 56.21

 57.64

 54.36

 52.07

 59.43

 58.14

 59.00

 57.00

 55.64

 52.14

 55.43

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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68045

68046

68047

68048

68049

68050

68051

68052

68053

68054

68055

68056

68057

68058

68059

68060

68061

68062

68063

68064

Roll No

Ali Abbas

Muazam Ali

Asim Butt

Kafait Ali

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Ashraf

Nasir Sultan Ahmad

Muneer Ahmad

Allah Bakhsh

Mirza Iqrar Baig

Qurban Ali

Khalid Saeed

Ifraheem Babar

Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Arif

Abdul Aziz

Tariq Yousaf Gill

Muhammad Aslam

Khalid Mehmood Bhatti

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

1400

700

700

1400

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

1400

700

700

700

1400

1400

Max
Marks

441

400

812

767

748

810

372

894

936

400

443

447

807

Muhammad Waqar

Abdul Qadeer Khan

Hassam Asim Butt

Mehran Ali

Umar Riaz

Qasim Sohail

Shah Rukh Khan

Muneeb Muneer

Muhammad Ashraf

Mirza Danyal Baig

Saira Bano

Hamna Khalid

Zeeshan Haider

Muhammad Nabeel

Anam Arif

Muhammad Waseem Arif

Hafiz Shahbaz Ali

Usman Tariq Gill

Umer Farooq

Imran Khalid Bhatti

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

MCO-D61

MCO-C12, MCO-C13

MCO-C13

MCO-D61

MCO-C17, MCO-C71

Pass

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D11, MCO-D12,
MCO-D13, MCO-D14,
MCO-D15, MCO-D55,
MCO-D57

Pass

 63.00

 57.14

 58.00

 54.79

 53.43

 57.86

 53.14

 63.86

 66.86

 57.14

 63.29

 63.86

 57.64

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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68065

68066

68067

68068

68069

68070

68071

68072

68073

68074

68075

68076

68077

68078

68079

68080

68081

68082

68083

68084

68085

68086

Roll No

Muhammad Zafar

Falak Shar

Ghulam Rasool

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Zubair

Muhammad Hanif

Zeeshan Nawaz

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Ishaq

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Waheed Ahmad

Muhammad Ibrahim

Muhammad Ateeq -U - Rehman

Ahmad Ali

Muhammad Ashraf

Saif Ullah

Muhammad Iqbal Jafri

Mahar Muhammad Ashraf

Talib Hussain

Zafar Nazeer

Muhammad Nawaz

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

1400

1400

700

700

700

1400

700

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

700

700

Max
Marks

864

744

438

406

406

737

461

821

757

414

458

427

387

449

394

389

364

451

392

870

Waheed Ahmad

Mohsin Iqbal

Alvina Shahzadi

Mehvish Sattar

Naqash Aslam

Nimra Zubair

Javairia

Naymat

Fiza Akram

Humaira Ishaq

Zakia Fatima

Areej Waheed

Rukhshana Ibrahim

Ayesha Ateeq

Shabana Naseem

Samreen Ashraf

Aneela Gulshan

Laila Iqbal

Fouzia Ashraf

Rabia Talib

Imran Zafar

Fiaz Hussain

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15

MCO-C13

 61.71

 53.14

 62.57

 58.00

 58.00

 52.64

 65.86

 58.64

 54.07

 59.14

 65.43

 61.00

 55.29

 64.14

 56.29

 55.57

 52.00

 64.43

 56.00

 62.14

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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68087

68088

68089

68090

68091

68092

68093

68094

68095

68096

68097

68098

68099

68100

68101

68102

68103

68104

68105

68106

68107

Roll No

Muhammad Shafee

Allah Bukhsh

Atta Muhammad

Allah Ditta

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Tariq

Rana Akber Ali

Allah Ditta

Ghulam Muhammad

Muhammad Iqbal Jafree

Ghulam Abbas

Mehboob Elahi

Muhammad Ahmad Bilal

Malik Mansoor Ahmed

Muhammad Gulzar

Atta Muhammad

Khalid Mehmood

Saleem Ahmed

Muhammad Arif Ali

Muhammad Dilnawaz

Muhammad Babar

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

439

404

401

393

448

488

423

444

386

776

810

721

407

393

377

409

411

423

Muhammad Ali

Munawar Saeed

Hafiz Nabeel Atta

Muhammad Zafar Iqbal

Muhammad Sadiq

Toseef Zia

Muhammad Habib Ullah

Muhammad Abdullah

Ghazanfar Abbas

Ali Raza Jafree

Muhammad Tanveer Abbas

Ghulam Montha

Muhammad Abu Bakar

Ghufran Ahmed

Moize Raza

Nazar Muhammad

Aqsa Mehmood

Ghunwa Saleem

Kiran

Sehrish Nawaz

Sunny Babar

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

MCO-C15, MCO-C16,
MCO-C17, MCO-C71

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C16

 62.71

 57.71

 57.29

 56.14

 64.00

 69.71

 60.43

 63.43

 55.14

 55.43

 57.86

 51.50

 58.14

 56.14

 53.86

 58.43

 58.71

 60.43

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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68108

68109

68110

68111

68112

68113

68114

68115

68116

68117

68118

Roll No

Abad Ali

Afzal Hussain

Syed Irshad Ali Shah

Muhammad Mashkoor Ahmad
Khan

Amjad Rafique

Abdul Ghani

Khamaja Amir Mehboob

Abdul Majeed

Mahboob Khan

Habib Ur Rehman

Imran Mushtaq

Name
Father's Name

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

M-COM

Degree

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

Max
Marks

379

392

801

704

785

884

791

748

Arslan Ali

Muhammad Ghazanfar Raza

Shaheryar Irshad

Maham Mashkoor

Rahat Shameem

Farzana Naz

Khawaja Fahad Mehboob

Naveed Majeed

Hafiz Sajjad Ali Qureshi

Altamash Khan

Arslan Imran

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D14

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C15,
MCO-C16

 54.14

 56.00

 57.21

 50.29

 56.07

 63.14

 56.50

 53.43

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and  Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR
2019 ) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Additional Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

04-07-2019Dated:

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)

Programmer (IT Section)


