

### **Controller of Examinations**

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
68001	Maryam Aftab Aftab Hussain	M-COM	700	458	65.43	Pass PROMOTED
68002	Sana Umar Muhammad Umar Khan	M-COM	700	438	62.57	Pass PROMOTED
68003	Saba Shakoor Abdul Shakoor	M-COM	700	429	61.29	Pass PROMOTED
68004	Anwar Mansha Muhammad Mansha	M-COM	700	404	57.71	Pass PROMOTED
68005	Bushra Liquat Ali Liquat Ali	M-COM	700	384	54.86	Pass PROMOTED
68006	Muhammad Usman Muhammad Yasin	M-COM	700	382	54.57	Pass PROMOTED
68008	Muhammad Adnan Abdul Ghaffar	M-COM	700	335	47.86	Pass PROMOTED
68009	Saif Akram Muhammad Akram	M-COM	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C15, MCO-C16
68010	Hamid Shahbaz Abad Ali	M-COM	1400	802	57.29	Pass
68011	Talha Javed Javed Igbal	M-COM	1400	740	52.86	Pass
68012	Aqsa Ahmad Ahmad Khan	M-COM	700	384	54.86	Pass PROMOTED
68013	Nimra Akmal Muhammad Akmal	M-COM	700	386	55.14	Pass PROMOTED
68014	Khizra Naz Arshad Mehmood	M-COM	700	460	65.71	Pass PROMOTED
68015	Rehana Sultan Sultan Ahmad	M-COM	700	341	48.71	Pass PROMOTED
68016	H. Shaista Saleem Muhammad Saleem	M-COM	1400	761	54.36	Pass
68017	Maryum Rasheed Abdul Rasheed	M-COM	1400	788	56.29	Pass
68018	Asia Bibi Munawar Hussain	M-COM	1400	754	53.86	Pass
68019	Sumreen Farooq Muhammad Farooq	M-COM	1400	736	52.57	Pass
68020	Ahmad Raza Muhammad Anwar	M-COM	700	399	57.00	Pass PROMOTED
68021	Muhammad Usman Muhammad Ashraf Naz	M-COM	700	339	48.43	Pass PROMOTED
68022	Usman Ghazi Gul Sher Khan	M-COM	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C16 PROMOTED



### **Controller of Examinations**

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
68023	Zeeshan Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal	M-COM	700	461	65.86	Pass PROMOTED
68024	Farhan Noor Noor Deen	M-COM	700	410	58.57	Pass PROMOTED
68025	Sheroz Mohsin Muhammad Mohsin	M-COM	700	405	57.86	Pass PROMOTED
68026	Muhammad Shehryar Amir Amir Raza	M-COM	700			MCO-C16 PROMOTED
68027	Fazal Abbas Muhammad Manzoor	M-COM	700	370	52.86	Pass PROMOTED
68028	Abubakar Muhammad Haneef	M-COM	700	376	53.71	Pass PROMOTED
68029	Saeed Anwar Anwar Ali	M-COM	700	434	62.00	Pass PROMOTED
68030	Muhammad Osama Saeed Muhammad Saeed	M-COM	700			MCO-C16 PROMOTED
68031	Awais Raza Arif Ali	M-COM	700	451	64.43	Pass PROMOTED
68032	Manzoor Ahamad Muhammad Riaz	M-COM	1400	712	50.86	Pass
68033	Reis Tariq Tariq Masih	M-COM	1400	787	56.21	Pass
68034	Muhammad Jafar Sadiq Ghulam Sarwar	M-COM	1400	807	57.64	Pass
68035	Sayyed Raza Abbas Khadim Hussain Shah	M-COM	1400	761	54.36	Pass
68036	Shahrukh Safdar Ali	M-COM	1400	729	52.07	Pass
68037	Umm-E-Farwa Zameer Haidar Shah	M-COM	700	416	59.43	Pass PROMOTED
68038	Salma Rustam Rustam Chaudhary	M-COM	700	407	58.14	Pass PROMOTED
68039	Arooba Anwar Muhammad Anwar	M-COM	700	413	59.00	Pass PROMOTED
68040	Kiran Yasmeen Jafar Ali	M-COM	700	399	57.00	Pass PROMOTED
68041	Saba Ali Ali Ahmed Khush	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
68042	Muhammad Abdul Rehman Muhammad Naeem UI Haq	M-COM	1400	779	55.64	Pass
68043	Muhammad Haroon Khadim Khadim Hussain	M-COM	1400	730	52.14	Pass
68044	Adeel Ahmed Iftikhar Ahmad	M-COM	700	388	55.43	Pass PROMOTED



### **Controller of Examinations**

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
68045	Muhammad Waqar Ali Abbas	M-COM	700	441	63.00	Pass PROMOTED
68046	Abdul Qadeer Khan Muazam Ali	M-COM	1400			MCO-D61
68047	Hassam Asim Butt Asim Butt	M-COM	700			MCO-C12, MCO-C13 PROMOTED
68048	Mehran Ali Kafait Ali	M-COM	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED
68049	Umar Riaz Muhammad Riaz	M-COM	1400			MCO-D61
68050	Qasim Sohail Muhammad Ashraf	M-COM	700			MCO-C17, MCO-C71 PROMOTED
68051	Shah Rukh Khan Nasir Sultan Ahmad	M-COM	700	400	57.14	Pass PROMOTED
68052	Muneeb Muneer Muneer Ahmad	M-COM	700			MCO-C12 PROMOTED
68053	Muhammad Ashraf Allah Bakhsh	M-COM	1400	812	58.00	Pass
68054	Mirza Danyal Baig Mirza Iqrar Baig	M-COM	1400	767	54.79	Pass
68055	Saira Bano Qurban Ali	M-COM	1400	748	53.43	Pass
68056	Hamna Khalid Khalid Saeed	M-COM	1400	810	57.86	Pass
68057	Zeeshan Haider Ifraheem Babar	M-COM	700	372	53.14	Pass PROMOTED
68058	Muhammad Nabeel Muhammad Amin	M-COM	1400	894	63.86	Pass
68059	Anam Arif Muhammad Arif	M-COM	1400	936	66.86	Pass
68060	Muhammad Waseem Arif Muhammad Arif	M-COM	700	400	57.14	Pass PROMOTED
68061	Hafiz Shahbaz Ali Abdul Aziz	M-COM	700	443	63.29	Pass PROMOTED
68062	Usman Tariq Gill Tariq Yousaf Gill	M-COM	700	447	63.86	Pass PROMOTED
68063	Umer Farooq Muhammad Aslam	M-COM	1400			MCO-D11, MCO-D12, MCO-D13, MCO-D14, MCO-D15, MCO-D55, MCO-D57
68064	Imran Khalid Bhatti Khalid Mehmood Bhatti	M-COM	1400	807	57.64	Pass



### **Controller of Examinations**

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
68065	Waheed Ahmad Muhammad Zafar	M-COM		864	61.71	Pass
68066	Mohsin Iqbal Falak Shar	M-COM	1400	744	53.14	Pass
68067	Alvina Shahzadi Ghulam Rasool	M-COM	700	438	62.57	Pass PROMOTED
68068	Mehvish Sattar Abdul Sattar	M-COM	700	406	58.00	Pass PROMOTED
68069	Naqash Aslam Muhammad Aslam	M-COM	700	406	58.00	Pass PROMOTED
68070	Nimra Zubair Muhammad Zubair	M-COM	1400	737	52.64	Pass
68071	Javairia Muhammad Hanif	M-COM	700	461	65.86	Pass PROMOTED
68072	Naymat Zeeshan Nawaz	M-COM	1400	821	58.64	Pass
68073	Fiza Akram Muhammad Akram	M-COM	1400	757	54.07	Pass
68074	Humaira Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq	M-COM	700	414	59.14	Pass PROMOTED
68075	Zakia Fatima Muhammad Nawaz	M-COM	700	458	65.43	Pass PROMOTED
68076	Areej Waheed Muhammad Waheed Ahmad	M-COM	700	427	61.00	Pass PROMOTED
68077	Rukhshana Ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim	M-COM	700	387	55.29	Pass PROMOTED
68078	Ayesha Ateeq Muhammad Ateeq -U - Rehman	M-COM	700	449	64.14	Pass PROMOTED
68079	Shabana Naseem Ahmad Ali	M-COM	700	394	56.29	Pass PROMOTED
68080	Samreen Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf	M-COM	700	389	55.57	Pass PROMOTED
68081	Aneela Gulshan Saif Ullah	M-COM	700	364	52.00	Pass PROMOTED
68082	Laila Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Jafri	M-COM	700	451	64.43	Pass PROMOTED
68083	Fouzia Ashraf Mahar Muhammad Ashraf	M-COM	700	392	56.00	Pass PROMOTED
68084	Rabia Talib Talib Hussain	M-COM	1400	870	62.14	Pass
68085	Imran Zafar Zafar Nazeer	M-COM	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
68086	Fiaz Hussain Muhammad Nawaz	M-COM	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED



### **Controller of Examinations**

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
68087	Muhammad Ali Muhammad Shafee	M-COM	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C16, MCO-C17, MCO-C71
68088	Munawar Saeed Allah Bukhsh	M-COM	700	439	62.71	Pass PROMOTED
68089	Hafiz Nabeel Atta Atta Muhammad	M-COM	700	404	57.71	Pass PROMOTED
68090	Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Allah Ditta	M-COM	700	401	57.29	Pass PROMOTED
68091	Muhammad Sadiq Muhammad Saleem	M-COM	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED
68092	Toseef Zia Muhammad Tariq	M-COM	700	448	64.00	Pass PROMOTED
68093	Muhammad Habib Ullah Rana Akber Ali	M-COM	700	488	69.71	Pass PROMOTED
68094	Muhammad Abdullah Allah Ditta	M-COM	700	423	60.43	Pass PROMOTED
68095	Ghazanfar Abbas Ghulam Muhammad	M-COM	700	444	63.43	Pass PROMOTED
68096	Ali Raza Jafree Muhammad Iqbal Jafree	M-COM	700	386	55.14	Pass PROMOTED
68097	Muhammad Tanveer Abbas Ghulam Abbas	M-COM	1400	776	55.43	Pass
68098	Ghulam Montha Mehboob Elahi	M-COM	1400	810	57.86	Pass
68099	Muhammad Abu Bakar Muhammad Ahmad Bilal	M-COM	1400	721	51.50	Pass
68100	Ghufran Ahmed Malik Mansoor Ahmed	M-COM	700			MCO-C16 PROMOTED
68101	Moize Raza Muhammad Gulzar	M-COM	700	407	58.14	Pass PROMOTED
68102	Nazar Muhammad Atta Muhammad	M-COM	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED
68103	Aqsa Mehmood Khalid Mehmood	M-COM	700	377	53.86	Pass PROMOTED
68104	Ghunwa Saleem Saleem Ahmed	M-COM	700	409	58.43	Pass PROMOTED
68105	Kiran Muhammad Arif Ali	M-COM	700	411	58.71	Pass PROMOTED
68106	Sehrish Nawaz Muhammad Dilnawaz	M-COM	700	423	60.43	Pass PROMOTED
68107	Sunny Babar Muhammad Babar	M-COM	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C16 PROMOTED



### **Controller of Examinations**

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
68108	Arslan Ali Abad Ali	M-COM	700	379	54.14	Pass PROMOTED
68109	Muhammad Ghazanfar Raza Afzal Hussain	M-COM	700	392	56.00	Pass PROMOTED
68110	Shaheryar Irshad Syed Irshad Ali Shah	M-COM	700			MCO-C16 PROMOTED
68111	Maham Mashkoor Muhammad Mashkoor Ahmad Khan	M-COM	1400	801	57.21	Pass
68112	Rahat Shameem Amjad Rafique	M-COM	1400	704	50.29	Pass
68113	Farzana Naz Abdul Ghani	M-COM	1400	785	56.07	Pass
68114	Khawaja Fahad Mehboob Khamaja Amir Mehboob	M-COM	1400	884	63.14	Pass
68115	Naveed Majeed Abdul Majeed	M-COM	1400			MCO-D14
68116	Hafiz Sajjad Ali Qureshi Mahboob Khan	M-COM	1400	791	56.50	Pass
68117	Altamash Khan Habib Ur Rehman	M-COM	1400	748	53.43	Pass
68118	Arslan Imran Imran Mushtaq	M-COM	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C15, MCO-C16



#### Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2018 (Held in MAR-APR 2019) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time.

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

repared By:	Checked By:	Dated: 04-07-2019
Asst. Controller o	f Examinations (IT Section)	Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)
Programmer (IT S	ection)	Dy. Controller of Examinations
		Additional Controller of Examinations
Controller of Exa	aminations	

Vice Chancellor